
組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 20m 594 陳柏希 Chan pak hei 6.56 1 9 9

男子 2014 20m 685 譚衍駿 TAM HIN CHUN 8.29 2 7 7

男子 2014 20m 595 吳俊熹 Ng chun hei 9.87 3 6 6

男子 2014 20m 592 黃駿熹 Wong chun hei 25.80 4 5 5

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 30m 597 謝可安 Xie Ke An 9.95 1 9 9

男子 2014 30m 594 陳柏希 Chan pak hei 11.32 2 7 7

男子 2014 30m 684 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 12.08 3 6 6

男子 2014 30m 600 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 13.02 4 5 5

男子 2014 30m 596 陳治廷 Chan Chi Ting 15.09 5 4 4

男子 2014 30m 599 李奕樂 Lee Yik Lok 16.35 6 3 3

男子 2014 30m 591 黎一言 Lai Yat Yin 16.54 7 2 2

男子 2014 30m 598 劉卡奧 Lau Lukas Sylvio 24.34 8 1 1

男子 2014 30m 592 黃駿熹 Wong chun hei 38.63 9 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 立定跳遠 601 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 0.61 1 9 9

男子 2014 立定跳遠 597 謝可安 Xie Ke An 0.60 2 7 7

男子 2014 立定跳遠 602 譚衍駿 TAM HIN CHUN 0.43 3 6 6

男子 2014 立定跳遠 598 劉卡奧 Lau Lukas Sylvio 0.35 4 5 5

男子 2014 立定跳遠 600 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 0.31 5 4 4

男子 2014 立定跳遠 599 李奕樂 Lee Yik Lok 0.24 6 3 3

男子 2014 立定跳遠 595 吳俊熹 Ng chun hei 0.23 7 2 2

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 擲豆袋 594 陳柏希 Chan pak hei 2.64 1 9 9

男子 2014 擲豆袋 685 譚衍駿 TAM HIN CHUN 1.70 2 7 7

男子 2014 擲豆袋 595 吳俊熹 Ng chun hei 0.96 3 6 6



組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 親子接力爸爸組 589 楊諾謙 Yeung Lok Him 26.50 1

男子 2014 親子接力爸爸組 593 吳爾望 Chislon G Ng 28.90 2

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 597 謝可安 Xie Ke An 27.87 1

男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 599 李奕樂 Lee Yik Lok 27.95 2

男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 601 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 28.44 3

男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 590 盧柏燊 Lo Pak San 28.76 4

男子 2014 親子接力媽媽組 593 吳爾望 Chislon G Ng 37.51 5

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 602 譚衍駿 TAM HIN CHUN 24.80 1

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 593 吳爾望 Chislon G Ng 28.78 2

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 598 劉卡奧 Lau Lukas Sylvio 29.53 3

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 592 黃駿熹 Wong chun hei 33.12 4

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 596 陳治廷 Chan Chi Ting 34.92 5

男子 2014 親子接力家庭組 600 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 37.72 6


